Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MEDIAN VOLTAGE
       xxx : xxx volts
Part Marking System Part Numbering System
Package
Type
Description
Packing
Quantity
Added
Suffix
Industry
Standard
DO-41 Axial 5000 RP EIA RS-296
Packaging
Tape and Reel Specification
Symbol Case Type Inches MM
A
Component Spacing
(lead to lead) 0.200 ± 0.020” 5.08 ± 0.508
B Tape Spacing 2.062 ± 0.059” 52.37 ± 1.498
C Tape Width 0.250” 6.35
D Max. Off Alignment 0.048” 1.219
E Reel Dimension 13” 330.2
F Max Hub Recess 3” 76.19
G Max. Abor Hole 0.68” 17.27
H Reel Dimension 2.75” 69.85
First Line: Product Name (see marking column in
table on page 1)
Second Line: Lot number
XXXX
XXXX
OFF CENTER BOTH SIDES
                              (±0.039")
B